Xiv

LIST OF APPENDICES

APPENDIX

No -

I Knowledge Test Used in The Pilot Study
to Establish Reliability

II Difficulty Index, Discrimination Index
and Point Biserial Correlation
Coefficient of Knowledge Test

I1r Interview Schedule

Iv Standard Criteria Sheet

v Scoring Sheet for Quality of Micro
Environment

Vi Air Analysis

VI Water Analysis

VIII Sound Levels in Kitchen

IX Temperature Levels in Kitchen

Illumination Levels in Kitchen

315

319

321

345

347

351

357

360

366

372



