## xiv

## LIST OF APPENDICES

## APPENDIX NO.

I	Knowledge Test Used in The Pilot Study to Establish Reliability	315
II .	Difficulty Index, Discrimination Index and Point Biserial Correlation Coefficient of Knowledge Test	319
III	Interview Schedule	321
IV	Standard Criteria Sheet	345
v	Scoring Sheet for Quality of Micro Environment	347
VI	Air Analysis	351
VII	Water Analysis	357
VIII	Sound Levels in Kitchen	360
IX	Temperature Levels in Kitchen	366
x	Illumination Levels in Kitchen	372